Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z9
Praha1l 29.ledna 2025

Stanislav Benes

Vit Krejci

Jan Vesely

Ema Berkovi

Sofie Belko

Zuzana Pessrova
Natdilie Hlavsa
Veronika Pristacovd
Isabella Anna Zen
Kate¥ina Capovd
Magdaléna Sysalovi

Simon Dziama
Tomas Talpa
Patrik Reho¥ik
David Murin
Sofi Benesovd

Uspésni fesitelé

1/6
2/6
2/6
4/8
2/6
4/8
4/8
3/8
4/8
2/2
2/6

G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Patocky, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
Malostranské G, Praha 1
Malostranské G, Praha 1
G Jana Patocky, Praha 1
G Jana Patocky, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1

Ostatni ucastnici

2/6
4/8
2/6
2/6
4/8

G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Patocky, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
G Jana Nerudy, Praha 1
Malostranské G, Praha 1
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